assessment _id

SOUTH-505003000
SOUTH-505003200
SOUTH-505003200
SOUTH-505005100
SOUTH-505005250
SOUTH-505005800
SOUTH-505006000
SOUTH-505006900
SOUTH-505008250
SOUTH-505008400
SOUTH-505008400
SOUTH-505009050
SOUTH-505009250
SOUTH-505009350
SOUTH-505009550
SOUTH-505012250
SOUTH-505012550
SOUTH-505012600
SOUTH-505017125
SOUTH-505017150
SOUTH-505055750
SOUTH-505056100
SOUTH-505056150
SOUTH-505067400
SOUTH-505067440
SOUTH-505067540
SOUTH-505067640
SOUTH-505079250
SOUTH-505079450
SOUTH-505079750
SOUTH-505079800
SOUTH-505079850
SOUTH-505079900
SOUTH-505080300
SOUTH-505080400
SOUTH-505080500
SOUTH-505080700
SOUTH-505080750
SOUTH-505080850
SOUTH-505081000
SOUTH-505081150
SOUTH-505081550
SOUTH-505081650
SOUTH-505082400
SOUTH-505082700
SOUTH-505083000
SOUTH-505083350
SOUTH-505083700
SOUTH-505084250
SOUTH-505084400
SOUTH-505084700
SOUTH-505085000

sale_id

2434967
2325205
2438253
2346685
2329075
2381116
2295805
2410719
2241717
2334327
2441112
2301582
2287817
2445024
2441073
2260799
2314960
2374997
2448044
2449192
2436172
2248007
2451005
2324648
2384230
2384209
2366219
2265907
2244564
2343721
2375392
2387699
2311333
2384340
2322647
2416936
2257891
2379962
2379872
2065280
2397833
2339977
2327023
2442074
2308195
2326792
2384085
2338160
2294445
2253467
2438900
2442616

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.39
1.19
0.86
0.77
1.10
0.99
1.36
1.35
0.68
0.99
0.99
1.48
2.06
1.65
1.30
0.55
0.91
1.06
0.88
1.06
1.04
0.92
0.95
0.99
1.01
0.84
0.89
0.66
2.49
1.53
0.81
0.98
1.34
1.04
1.15
1.00
1.76
0.96
0.88
1.17
1.46
0.96
0.90
1.01
1.33
0.98
0.92
1.04
0.80
1.41
0.72
0.79



SOUTH-505091800
SOUTH-505200100
SOUTH-505200300
SOUTH-505200450
SOUTH-505200500
SOUTH-505200700
SOUTH-505200850
SOUTH-505203000
SOUTH-505203050
SOUTH-505203051
SOUTH-505203052
SOUTH-505203053
SOUTH-505203054

2458211
2378185
2325261
2369272
2351402
2080664
2362654
2447078
2447079
2447080
2447081
2447082
2447083

Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.87
1.07
1.09
1.01
1.52
0.93
1.07
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



