assessment id	sale_id	Vacant_Improved	ASR
SOUTH-505003000	2434967	Improved	1.39
SOUTH-505003200	2325205	Improved	1.19
SOUTH-505003200	2438253	Improved	0.86
SOUTH-505005100	2346685	Improved	0.77
SOUTH-505005100	2329075	Improved	1.10
SOUTH-505005250	2381116	Improved	0.99
SOUTH-505006000	2295805	Improved	1.36
SOUTH-505006900	2410719	Improved	1.35
SOUTH-505000900	2241717	Improved	0.68
SOUTH-505008250	2334327	Improved	0.00
SOUTH-505008400	2441112	Improved	0.99
SOUTH-505009050	2301582	Improved	1.48
SOUTH-505009250	2287817	Improved Vacant	2.06
SOUTH-505009350	2445024 2441073		1.65
SOUTH-505009550		Improved	1.30
SOUTH-505012250	2260799	Improved	0.55
SOUTH-505012550	2314960	Improved	0.91
SOUTH-505012600	2374997	Improved	1.06
SOUTH-505017125	2448044	Improved	0.88
SOUTH-505017150	2449192	Improved	1.06
SOUTH-505055750	2436172	Improved	1.04
SOUTH-505056100	2248007	Improved	0.92
SOUTH-505056150	2451005	Improved	0.95
SOUTH-505067400	2324648	Improved	0.99
SOUTH-505067440	2384230	Improved	1.01
SOUTH-505067540	2384209	Improved	0.84
SOUTH-505067640	2366219	Improved	0.89
SOUTH-505079250	2265907	Improved	0.66
SOUTH-505079450	2244564	Improved	2.49
SOUTH-505079750	2343721	Improved	1.53
SOUTH-505079800	2375392	Improved	0.81
SOUTH-505079850	2387699	Improved	0.98
SOUTH-505079900	2311333	Improved	1.34
SOUTH-505080300	2384340	Improved	1.04
SOUTH-505080400	2322647	Improved	1.15
SOUTH-505080500	2416936	Improved	1.00
SOUTH-505080700	2257891	Improved	1.76
SOUTH-505080750	2379962	Improved	0.96
SOUTH-505080850	2379872	Improved	0.88
SOUTH-505081000	2065280	Vacant	1.17
SOUTH-505081150	2397833	Improved	1.46
SOUTH-505081550	2339977	Improved	0.96
SOUTH-505081650	2327023	Improved	0.90
SOUTH-505082400	2442074	Improved	1.01
SOUTH-505082700	2308195	Improved	1.33
SOUTH-505083000	2326792	Improved	0.98
SOUTH-505083350	2384085	Improved	0.92
SOUTH-505083700	2338160	Improved	1.04
SOUTH-505084250	2294445	Improved	0.80
SOUTH-505084400	2253467	Improved	1.41
SOUTH-505084700	2438900	Improved	0.72
SOUTH-505085000	2442616	Improved	0.79

SOUTH-505091800	2458211	Improved	0.87
SOUTH-505200100	2378185	Vacant	1.07
SOUTH-505200300	2325261	Improved	1.09
SOUTH-505200450	2369272	Improved	1.01
SOUTH-505200500	2351402	Vacant	1.52
SOUTH-505200700	2080664	Vacant	0.93
SOUTH-505200850	2362654	Improved	1.07
SOUTH-505203000	2447078	Vacant	1.00
SOUTH-505203050	2447079	Vacant	1.00
SOUTH-505203051	2447080	Vacant	1.00
SOUTH-505203052	2447081	Vacant	1.00
SOUTH-505203053	2447082	Vacant	1.00
SOUTH-505203054	2447083	Vacant	1.00